
Masters Mates and Pilots
Salary Schedule Effective 9/4/2021

Columbia, Kennicott, Malaspina, Matanuska, Taku

Regular Vac Rel Region Position Hourly OT COLD
1 2  Master 50.70 76.05 664.40
1 B Master Bid 51.19 76.79 664.40
 2 B Master - Vac Relief Bid 51.19 76.79 664.40
8 12 Pilot 40.96 61.44 559.19
4 3 Chief Mate 42.58 63.87 552.64
4  B Chief Mate Bid 43.44 65.16 552.64

3 B Chief Mate- Vac Relief Bid 43.44 65.16 552.64
6 13 Second Mate 36.53 54.80 483.78
7 14 Third Mate 35.47 53.21 483.78
9  Trainee 3rd Mate 33.28 49.92 453.80

Leconte, Aurora  
Reg Vac Rel Region Position Hourly OT COLD

1 2 Master 50.70 76.05 664.40
 2 B Master - Vac Relief Bid 51.19 76.79 664.40
4  Chief Mate-Watch Stand. 42.58 63.87 552.64
 3 Chief Mate 42.58 63.87 552.64

3 B Chief Mate- Vac Relief Bid 43.44 65.16 552.64
6 13 Second Mate 36.53 54.80 483.78
7 14 Third Mate 35.47 53.21 483.78

Tustumena   
Reg Vac Rel Region Position Hourly OT COLD

1 2 Master 50.70 76.05 664.40
1  B Master Bid 51.19 76.79 664.40

2 B Master - Vac Relief Bid 51.19 76.79 664.40
4 3 Chief Mate 42.58 63.87 552.64
4  B Chief Mate Bid 43.44 65.16 552.64

3 B Chief Mate- Vac Relief Bid 43.44 65.16 552.64
6 13 Second Mate 36.53 54.80 483.78
7 14 Third Mate 35.47 53.21 483.78

Fairweather FVF  
Regular Region Position Hourly OT COLD

90 X1407 Master 53.22 79.83 664.40
91 X1408 Chief Mate 44.70 67.05 552.64
99 X1409 Second Mate 38.37 57.56 483.78

Chenega FVF  
Regular Region Position Hourly OT COLD

90 X1407 Master 53.22 79.83 664.40
91 X1408 Chief Mate 44.70 67.05 552.64
99 X1409 Second Mate 38.37 57.56 483.78

Lituya   
Regular Region Position Hourly OT COLD

1 X1428 Master 46.56 69.84 664.40

Number Class
2 A
3 A
4 C
5 A
6 B
7 B
10 D
13 F
15
16

KENNICOTT

Effective 9/4/2021

Ship
MALASPINA
MATANUSKA

HUBBARD

COLUMBIA
LECONTE
AURORA

TUSTUMENA
LITUYA

TAZLINA


	WEB

